
Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 401
NO / AGAINST 488
Total Votes 889

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Amendment C (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 672
NO / AGAINST 240
Total Votes 912

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Amendment 76 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 464
NO / AGAINST 426
Total Votes 890

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Amendment 77 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 442
NO / AGAINST 479
Total Votes 921

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition EE (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 118
NO / AGAINST 83
Total Votes 201

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Amendment C (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 114
NO / AGAINST 103
Total Votes 217

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Amendment 76 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 111
NO / AGAINST 93
Total Votes 204

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Amendment 77 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 142
NO / AGAINST 72
Total Votes 214

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition EE (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 93
NO / AGAINST 98
Total Votes 191

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Amendment C (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 144
NO / AGAINST 51
Total Votes 195

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Amendment 76 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 101
NO / AGAINST 84
Total Votes 185

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Amendment 77 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 88
NO / AGAINST 105
Total Votes 193

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition EE (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 227
NO / AGAINST 253
Total Votes 480

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Amendment C (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 350
NO / AGAINST 144
Total Votes 494

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Amendment 76 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 265
NO / AGAINST 204
Total Votes 469

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Amendment 77 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 254
NO / AGAINST 233
Total Votes 487

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition EE (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 226
NO / AGAINST 268
Total Votes 494

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Amendment C (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 388
NO / AGAINST 121
Total Votes 509

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Amendment 76 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 270
NO / AGAINST 225
Total Votes 495

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Amendment 77 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 249
NO / AGAINST 261
Total Votes 510

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition EE (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 411
NO / AGAINST 502
Total Votes 913

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 301
NO / AGAINST 613
Total Votes 914

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 427
NO / AGAINST 480
Total Votes 907

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 612
NO / AGAINST 288
Total Votes 900

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 27

NO / AGAINST 63

Total Votes 90

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Proposition 113 (Statutory)  (Vote for  1)   

Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 14

NO / AGAINST 82

Total Votes 96

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Proposition 114 (Statutory)  (Vote for  1)   

Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 46

NO / AGAINST 52

Total Votes 98

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Proposition 115 (Statutory)  (Vote for  1)   

Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 69

NO / AGAINST 26

Total Votes 95

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Proposition 116 (Statutory)  (Vote for  1)   
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 151
NO / AGAINST 65
Total Votes 216

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 139
NO / AGAINST 76
Total Votes 215

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 67
NO / AGAINST 144
Total Votes 211

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 110
NO / AGAINST 104
Total Votes 214

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 92
NO / AGAINST 103
Total Votes 195

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 73
NO / AGAINST 123
Total Votes 196

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 93
NO / AGAINST 102
Total Votes 195

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 125
NO / AGAINST 71
Total Votes 196

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 690
NO / AGAINST 163
Total Votes 853

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 892 / 1,123 79.43%

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 644
NO / AGAINST 191
Total Votes 835

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 892 / 1,123 79.43%

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 153
NO / AGAINST 671
Total Votes 824

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 892 / 1,123 79.43%

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 307
NO / AGAINST 519
Total Votes 826

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 892 / 1,123 79.43%

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 259
NO / AGAINST 233
Total Votes 492

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 168
NO / AGAINST 320
Total Votes 488

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 247
NO / AGAINST 239
Total Votes 486

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 309
NO / AGAINST 185
Total Votes 494

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 230
NO / AGAINST 273
Total Votes 503

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 193
NO / AGAINST 305
Total Votes 498

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 253
NO / AGAINST 250
Total Votes 503

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 319
NO / AGAINST 189
Total Votes 508

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 481
NO / AGAINST 395
Total Votes 876

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 460
NO / AGAINST 450
Total Votes 910

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 958 / 1,242 77.13%

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 54

NO / AGAINST 35

Total Votes 89

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Proposition 117 (Statutory)  (Vote for  1)   

Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 37

NO / AGAINST 56

Total Votes 93

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Proposition 118 (Statutory)  (Vote for  1)   

Candidate Party Total

YES / FOR 43

NO / AGAINST 52

Total Votes 95

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total

Times Cast 98 / 124 79.03%

Colorado River Water Conservation District Ballot Issue 7A:  (Vote for  1)   
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 104
NO / AGAINST 97
Total Votes 201

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 151
NO / AGAINST 60
Total Votes 211

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 228 / 310 73.55%

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 124
NO / AGAINST 65
Total Votes 189

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 87
NO / AGAINST 108
Total Votes 195

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 208 / 328 63.41%

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 294
NO / AGAINST 491
Total Votes 785

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 892 / 1,123 79.43%

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 698
NO / AGAINST 136
Total Votes 834

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 892 / 1,123 79.43%

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 245
NO / AGAINST 233
Total Votes 478

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 283
NO / AGAINST 212
Total Votes 495

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 522 / 707 73.83%

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 247
NO / AGAINST 235
Total Votes 482

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
YES / FOR 274
NO / AGAINST 232
Total Votes 506

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 531 / 721 73.65%

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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